OpenCLIENT™ Industrial Windows®
Terminals and Nodes
OpenCLIENT™ Terminals & Nodes are
industrially hardened platforms used
for terminal server network applica-
tions. OpenCLIENT™ terminals are de-
signed to support ACP's ThinManager
server software. Several OpenCLIENT™

mount door with USB,
floppy (9000-USBF
included) and keyboard
access (requires
Windows® 98, 2000 or
XP and USB port).
9000-USBFKA
1.44 MB hot-instal-
lable, removable
external floppy
drive (for use on
33xx Series and
1401 only).
9000-EXF
3000-CBL-03V (3’/1 m)
3000-CBL-10V (10’/3 m)
3000-CBL-25V (25’/7.5 m) 4
3000-CBL-50V (50’/15 m) 4
VIDEO
CBL-SER03MF (3’/1 m)
CBL-SER10MF (10’/3 m)
CBL-SER25MF (25’/7.5 m) 4
CBL-SER50MF (50’/15 m) 4
TOUCHSCREEN1
CBL-SER10FF (10’/3 m)
CBL-SER25FF (25’/7.5 m)
CBL-SER50FF (50’/15 m)
TOUCHSCREEN2
3000-USB-03AB (3’/1 m)
3000-USB-10AB (10’/3 m)
3000-USB-16AB (16’/5 m) 5
USB TOUCHSCREEN
CBL-PS2-10 (10’/3 m)
PS/2 KEYBOARD/MOUSE3
CBL-DVID10MM (10’/3 m)
DIGITAL VIDEO7
Cutout adapter plate for mounting 3115T or 4115T in an existing 3515, 3535, or 3015 cutout 6
Cutout adapter plate for mounting 4612KPM(T) in an existing portrait (947X & 948X) or 9450 cutout 6
Cutout adapter plate for mounting 4612KPM in an existing 3515, 3535, or 3015 cutout 6